
Blackpool    TRAINING CENTRE 

Plant & Platforms Centre 
Whitegate Drive FY3 9JW
 T: 01253 699305 
plant@smithshire.com

Blackpool
Small Plant & Tools Centre 
Clifton Road FY4 4QA
T: 01253 696980 
clifton@smithshire.com

St Annes on Sea
Sefton Road FY8 1XF
T: 01253 725556 
stannes@smithshire.com

Cleveleys
245 Fleetwood Rd FY5 1NJ
T: 01253 862445 
cleveleys@smithshire.com

Kirkham
59 Ribby Road PR4 2BB
T: 01772 687188 
kirkham@smithshire.com

Preston    TRAINING CENTRE

200 North Road PR1 1YP
T: 01772 259300 
preston@smithshire.com

Blackburn
Unit 1 Bank Top BB2 1TR
T: 01254 696499 
blackburn@smithshire.com

Whether that’s through multi million pound investments 
in the latest fleet of eco wagons, plant, tools and access 
machines or through VIP account management and 
reporting, we really do care about our customers and 
want to help them plan their project as cost effectively 
as possible. 

With twelve conveniently located Hire It Centres across 
the region and four Training Centres offering a range of 
courses including IPAF and PASMA, we have got you 
covered.

A Service You Can Depend On

Head Office: Smiths Equipment Hire Limited, de Havilland House, 15 & 16 The Pavilions, Avroe Crescent, 
Blackpool FY4 2DP

T: 01253 696 109 

Smiths Hire have operated in the construction, 
infrastructure, industrial and facilities management 
markets for over 47 years. It’s this depth of experience 
and accumulated knowledge that enables us to 
deliver not only a huge range of professional 
equipment, but also allows us to offer an unparalleled 
service, ensuring we can take the hassle out of hire.

This was recently recognised by our peers at the 2018 
HAE Awards ceremony when we received the 
National Award for Plant, Tool & Equipment Hire 
Company of the year.

We believe our growth and long term success is down 
to a commitment to deliver a quality service, driven 
by the philosophy of putting the customer first and at 
the heart of everything we do. It really is about 
passing on added value to our customers. 

Bolton
5 Bury New Road BL1 1UH
T: 01204 536575 
bolton@smithshire.com

Manchester    TRAINING CENTRE

5 Wood Street (Off Ashton Old Road) 
Openshaw M11 2FB
T: 0161 333 2000 
manchester@smithshire.com

Warrington     TRAINING CENTRE

Unit 19 Taurus Park
Europa Boulevard
Warrington WA5 7ZT
T: 01925 413418 
warrington@smithshire.com

Liverpool TRAINING ACA DEMYTRAINING ACADEMY  
120 Derby Rd, Bootle L20 1BP
T: 0151 294 4499
liverpool@smithshire.com

Leeds
Unit 11 Overland Park,
Gelderd Rd, Gildersome LS27 7FE
T: 0113 487 8555
leeds@smithshire.com

Call The Dependables at
your Local Hire It Centres:

Thomas SmithDavid Smith




